297 € WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Sheffield.
Results are each competitors 3 best results combined (if applicable).
Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

JUNIOR 7-15 FEMALE
1 Lucy Abbott Junior 7-5 Female 308
2 olivia bennett Junior 7-5 Female 214
3 Molly Higgins Junior 7-5 Female 166
4 Lucy Mcclune Junior 7-5 Female 158
5 Sophie Watkins Junior 7-5 Female 100
6 Miriam Skoczylas Junior 7-5 Female 85
7 Olivia Watkins Junior 7-5 Female 50
8 Rebecca Parker Junior 7-5 Female 35
JUNIOR 7-15 MALE
1 Ethan Maxfield Junior 7-15 Male 674
2 George Norton Junior 7-15 Male 540
3 Daniel Chappell Junior 7-15 Male 316
4 Oscar Carrington Junior 7-15 Male 298
5 Jacob Rowland Junior 7-15 Male 130
6 Joe Wyles Junior 7-15 Male 111
7 Ciaréan Parker Junior 7-15 Male 68
8 Ciaran Dillon Junior 7-15 Male 54
MASTERS FEMALE 45+
1 Laura Di Bona Masters Female 45+ 125
2 Vanessa Carrington Masters Female 45+ 78
3 Anna Tatler Masters Female 45+ 65
MASTERS MALE 45+
1 Wayne Taylor Masters Male 45+ 610
2 Neil Stabbs Masters Male 45+ 468
3 trevor tatler Masters Male 45+ 404
4 Paul Carrington Masters Male 45+ 343
5 Jason Stevens Masters Male 45+ 297
6 Kial Wright Masters Male 45+ 145
1 lan Counsell Masters Male 45+ 110
8 Philip Gardiner Masters Male 45+ 79
8 Glen Chappell Masters Male 45+ 78
10 Jon Abbott Masters Male 45+ 60



" Kris

12 Kial

13 Nick
SENIOR FEMALE 16-44

1 Holly

2 Carol

3 Emma

4 Jo

5 Jemima

6 George

7 Laura

8 Catherine

9 Tanya

10 Hannah

1 Matilda

12 Penelope

13 Becky

14 Nat

15 Sophie

16 Chloe

17 Molly

18 Amy

19 Lerone

20 Charli

21 Angie

22 Talitha

23 Tild

24 Lara

25 Amy

26 Zoe

26 Kate

28 Zsofia

28 Gemma

30 Niamh

30 Jon

32 Claire

33 Hollie

34 Lucy

35 Kristina

36 Rebecca

36 Claire

38 Joanna

Groom
Wright
Pierpoint

Bates

Ng
Kennard
Noble
Churchhouse
McNaughton
Hounslea
Bower
Huff
Brown
Eldridge
Maran
Radford
W
Carrington
Myers
Weatherall
Lindop
Stanton
Jarvis
Downie
Marsh
Gerbaut
Anderson
Carman
Sharlotte
Dean
Nichols
Scougal
Fitzgerald
Abbott
Cologne
Knight
Jacques
Fowler
Wright
Cologne
Rickman

Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+
Masters Male 45+

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

60
50

522
453
451
447
443
422
334
312
304
236
222
204
189
184
180
164
150
143
142
124
118
116
108
100
100
100
92
81
81
68
60
60
60
57
55
51
50
44



39 Emily

40 Joanna

41 Lauren

Y Kathryn

Ly Joanna

41 Rachael
SENIOR MALE 16-44

1 James

2 John

3 Gwilym

4 Callum

5 Kristian

6 Peter

7 Stuart

8 Michael

9 Harry

10 Reef

1 Ben

12 Alex

13 Jack

14 Mark

14 Herb

16 Will

17 Sebastian

18 Joshua

19 Ben

20 Wesley

21 Leo

22 Kieran

23 Tom

23 Martyn Scott

25 Samuel

26 Daniel

21 Zach

28 Jack

29 Joe

30 Bradley

31 Kai

32 James

33 Nick

33 Isaac

35 Kieran

Piepgrass
Mackey
Cartwright
Ellis

Ferret
Murray

Noble
Thursby-Pelham
Rowbottom
MacFarlane
Egginton
Keynes
Tatler
Sykes
Rumsby
Stevens
Firth-dones
Eyre

Martin
Lembo
Mount
Jebb
Considine
Young
Oldfield
Frost
Abbott
Keavy
Hemery
MclLaggan
Setchfield
Stephen
McClune
Taylor
McLeod
Andrews
Dennis
Higgins
Cokkinos
Hilson
Piggott

Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44
Senior Female 16-44

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

37
30
20
20
20
20

785
685
663
652
589
572
569
565
554
553
546
542
526
519
519
497
477
457
438
430
392
383
368
368
334
324
322
310
301
289
288
272
270
270
269



36
37
38
39
40
Y
2
43
M
45
46
a4
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
n
72
72
74
75
75
71
78

Jason
Dale
Adam
Jack
Shivam
George
Lewis
Danny
Patrick
Nat
Joachim
Ben
Paul
Bryn
Gordon
Kieran
Dean
Louis
Andy
Barnaba
Ned
Martyn
Tom
Alfie
Chris
Matthew
Graeme
Joe
Tom Corden
Ben
Nathan
Jack
Adam
Nat

Kyle
Jacob
Stuart
Aiden
Ethan
Josh
Vladislav
Matt
Jez

Moss
Fenton
Bearder
Sables
Patel
Stocking
Naylor
Marsh
Bentley
Walters
Skoczylas
Wall
Kelly
Heason
Weight
Greveson
Manning
Sheppard
Tillotson
Skoczylas
Tatler
Scott
Wingfield
Edwards
Keys

Hall
Schofield
Clayton
Corden
Lack
Duffy
Royle
Lewis
West
Hryndyj
Garbutt
poole
Roche
Silver
Firth
Kulish
Haynes
Etherton

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

261
253
243
232
228
223
221
217
208
201
191
187
174
171
168
166
164
158
158
146
144
141
138
137
136
134
130
127
122
118
115
107
104
101
98
97
96
926
95
93
93
92
90



79
79
79
82
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
90
91
92
93

Oliver
Noah
Anthony
Tom
Ruary
Alan
Luke
Frederick
Boris
Adam
Max
Patrick
Corey
Oliver
Tom

Prince
Wheatley
Wyatt
Middleton
Irons
O’Connell
Fawkes
Scott-Masson
Abaffy
Swinton
Prouten
Newell
Abbotts
Fields
Fisher

Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44
Senior Male16-44

87
87
87
85
82
81
80
80
70
70
60
58
55
37
20



