



WINTER BOULDERING LEAGUE

Below are the full, combined results of the Winter Bouldering League at Depot Sheffield.

Results are each competitors 3 best results combined (if applicable).

Prizes for 1st, 2nd & 3rd in each category will be available from collection from the centre.

OVERALL RESULTS

OVERIALL RESOLIS					
JUNIOR 7-15	FEMALE				
1	Lucy	Abbott	Junior 7-5 Female	308	
2	olivia	bennett	Junior 7-5 Female	214	
3	Molly	Higgins	Junior 7-5 Female	166	
4	Lucy	Mcclune	Junior 7-5 Female	158	
5	Sophie	Watkins	Junior 7-5 Female	100	
6	Miriam	Skoczylas	Junior 7-5 Female	85	
7	Olivia	Watkins	Junior 7-5 Female	50	
8	Rebecca	Parker	Junior 7-5 Female	35	
JUNIOR 7-15	MALE				
1	Ethan	Maxfield	Junior 7-15 Male	674	
2	George	Norton	Junior 7-15 Male	540	
3	Daniel	Chappell	Junior 7-15 Male	316	
4	Oscar	Carrington	Junior 7-15 Male	298	
5	Jacob	Rowland	Junior 7-15 Male	130	
6	Joe	Wyles	Junior 7-15 Male	111	
7	Ciarän	Parker	Junior 7-15 Male	68	
8	Ciarän	Dillon	Junior 7-15 Male	54	
MASTERS FEM	MALE 45+				
1	Laura	Di Bona	Masters Female 45+	125	
2	Vanessa	Carrington	Masters Female 45+	78	
3	Anna	Tatler	Masters Female 45+	65	
MASTERS MA	LE 45+				
1	Wayne	Taylor	Masters Male 45+	610	
2	Neil	Stabbs	Masters Male 45+	468	
3	trevor	tatler	Masters Male 45+	404	
4	Paul	Carrington	Masters Male 45+	343	
5	Jason	Stevens	Masters Male 45+	297	
6	Kial	Wright	Masters Male 45+	145	
7	lan	Counsell	Masters Male 45+	110	
8	Philip	Gardiner	Masters Male 45+	79	
8	Glen	Chappell	Masters Male 45+	78	
10	Jon	Abbott	Masters Male 45+	60	

11	Kris	Groom	Masters Male 45+	60
12	Kial	Wright	Masters Male 45+	50
13	Nick	Pierpoint	Masters Male 45+	0
SENIOR FEI	MALE 16-44			
1	Holly	Bates	Senior Female 16-44	522
2	Carol	Ng	Senior Female 16-44	453
3	Emma	Kennard	Senior Female 16-44	451
4	Jo	Noble	Senior Female 16-44	447
5	Jemima	Churchhouse	Senior Female 16-44	443
6	George	McNaughton	Senior Female 16-44	422
7	Laura	Hounslea	Senior Female 16-44	334
8	Catherine	Bower	Senior Female 16-44	312
9	Tanya	Huff	Senior Female 16-44	304
10	Hannah	Brown	Senior Female 16-44	236
11	Matilda	Eldridge	Senior Female 16-44	222
12	Penelope	Maran	Senior Female 16-44	204
13	Becky	Radford	Senior Female 16-44	189
14	Nat	W	Senior Female 16-44	184
15	Sophie	Carrington	Senior Female 16-44	180
16	Chloe	Myers	Senior Female 16-44	164
17	Molly	Weatherall	Senior Female 16-44	150
18	Amy	Lindop	Senior Female 16-44	143
19	Lerone	Stanton	Senior Female 16-44	142
20	Charli	Jarvis	Senior Female 16-44	124
21	Angie	Downie	Senior Female 16-44	118
22	Talitha	Marsh	Senior Female 16-44	116
23	Tild	Gerbaut	Senior Female 16-44	108
24	Lara	Anderson	Senior Female 16-44	100
25	Amy	Carman	Senior Female 16-44	100
26	Zoe	Sharlotte	Senior Female 16-44	100
26	Kate	Dean	Senior Female 16-44	92
28	Zsofia	Nichols	Senior Female 16-44	81
28	Gemma	Scougal	Senior Female 16-44	81
30	Niamh	Fitzgerald	Senior Female 16-44	68
30	Jon	Abbott	Senior Female 16-44	60
32	Claire	Cologne	Senior Female 16-44	60
33	Hollie	Knight	Senior Female 16-44	60
34	Lucy	Jacques	Senior Female 16-44	57
35	Kristina	Fowler	Senior Female 16-44	55
36	Rebecca	Wright	Senior Female 16-44	51
36	Claire	Cologne	Senior Female 16-44	50
38	Joanna	Rickman	Senior Female 16-44	44

39	Emily	Piepgrass	Senior Female 16-44	37
40	Joanna	Mackey	Senior Female 16-44	30
41	Lauren	Cartwright	Senior Female 16-44	20
41	Kathryn	Ellis	Senior Female 16-44	20
41	Joanna	Ferret	Senior Female 16-44	20
41	Rachael	Murray	Senior Female 16-44	20
SENIOR MAL	E 16-44			
1	James	Noble	Senior Male16-44	785
2	John	Thursby-Pelham	Senior Male16-44	685
3	Gwilym	Rowbottom	Senior Male16-44	663
4	Callum	MacFarlane	Senior Male16-44	652
5	Kristian	Egginton	Senior Male16-44	589
6	Peter	Keynes	Senior Male16-44	572
7	Stuart	Tatler	Senior Male16-44	569
8	Michael	Sykes	Senior Male16-44	565
9	Harry	Rumsby	Senior Male16-44	554
10	Reef	Stevens	Senior Male16-44	553
11	Ben	Firth-Jones	Senior Male16-44	546
12	Alex	Eyre	Senior Male16-44	542
13	Jack	Martin	Senior Male16-44	526
14	Mark	Lembo	Senior Male16-44	519
14	Herb	Mount	Senior Male16-44	519
16	Will	Jebb	Senior Male16-44	497
17	Sebastian	Considine	Senior Male16-44	477
18	Joshua	Young	Senior Male16-44	457
19	Ben	Oldfield	Senior Male16-44	438
20	Wesley	Frost	Senior Male16-44	430
21	Leo	Abbott	Senior Male16-44	392
22	Kieran	Keavy	Senior Male16-44	383
23	Tom	Hemery	Senior Male16-44	368
23	Martyn Scott	McLaggan	Senior Male16-44	368
25	Samuel	Setchfield	Senior Male16-44	334
26	Daniel	Stephen	Senior Male16-44	324
27	Zach	McClune	Senior Male16-44	322
28	Jack	Taylor	Senior Male16-44	310
29	Joe	McLeod	Senior Male16-44	301
30	Bradley	Andrews	Senior Male16-44	289
31	Kai	Dennis	Senior Male16-44	288
32	James	Higgins	Senior Male16-44	272
33	Nick	Cokkinos	Senior Male16-44	270
33	Isaac	Hilson	Senior Male16-44	270
35	Kieran	Piggott	Senior Male16-44	269

36	Jason	Moss	Senior Male16-44	261
37	Dale	Fenton	Senior Male16-44	253
38	Adam	Bearder	Senior Male16-44	243
39	Jack	Sables	Senior Male16-44	232
40	Shivam	Patel	Senior Male16-44	228
41	George	Stocking	Senior Male16-44	223
42	Lewis	Naylor	Senior Male16-44	221
43	Danny	Marsh	Senior Male16-44	217
44	Patrick	Bentley	Senior Male16-44	208
45	Nat	Walters	Senior Male16-44	201
46	Joachim	Skoczylas	Senior Male16-44	191
47	Ben	Wall	Senior Male16-44	187
48	Paul	Kelly	Senior Male16-44	174
49	Bryn	Heason	Senior Male16-44	171
50	Gordon	Weight	Senior Male16-44	168
51	Kieran	Greveson	Senior Male16-44	166
52	Dean	Manning	Senior Male16-44	164
53	Louis	Sheppard	Senior Male16-44	158
53	Andy	Tillotson	Senior Male16-44	158
55	Barnaba	Skoczylas	Senior Male16-44	146
56	Ned	Tatler	Senior Male16-44	144
57	Martyn	Scott	Senior Male16-44	141
58	Tom	Wingfield	Senior Male16-44	138
59	Alfie	Edwards	Senior Male16-44	137
60	Chris	Keys	Senior Male16-44	136
61	Matthew	Hall	Senior Male16-44	134
62	Graeme	Schofield	Senior Male16-44	130
63	Joe	Clayton	Senior Male16-44	127
64	Tom Corden	Corden	Senior Male16-44	122
65	Ben	Lack	Senior Male16-44	118
66	Nathan	Duffy	Senior Male16-44	115
67	Jack	Royle	Senior Male16-44	107
68	Adam	Lewis	Senior Male16-44	104
69	Nat	West	Senior Male16-44	101
70	Kyle	Hryndyj	Senior Male16-44	98
71	Jacob	Garbutt	Senior Male16-44	97
72	Stuart	poole	Senior Male16-44	96
72	Aiden	Roche	Senior Male16-44	96
74	Ethan	Silver	Senior Male16-44	95
75	Josh	Firth	Senior Male16-44	93
75	Vladislav	Kulish	Senior Male16-44	93
77	Matt	Haynes	Senior Male16-44	92
78	Jez	Etherton	Senior Male16-44	90

79	Oliver	Prince	Senior Male16-44	87
79	Noah	Wheatley	Senior Male16-44	87
79	Anthony	Wyatt	Senior Male16-44	87
82	Tom	Middleton	Senior Male16-44	85
83	Ruary	Irons	Senior Male16-44	82
84	Alan	O'Connell	Senior Male16-44	81
85	Luke	Fawkes	Senior Male16-44	80
85	Frederick	Scott-Masson	Senior Male16-44	80
87	Boris	Abaffy	Senior Male16-44	70
87	Adam	Swinton	Senior Male16-44	70
89	Max	Prouten	Senior Male16-44	60
90	Patrick	Newell	Senior Male16-44	58
91	Corey	Abbotts	Senior Male16-44	55
92	Oliver	Fields	Senior Male16-44	37
93	Tom	Fisher	Senior Male16-44	20